
Sunrays Textile Mills Ltd'F.RM.7

October 30, 2018

srML/s4l2018(KHl)

The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited'

Stock Exchange building

Stock Exchange Road

Karachi.

CASH DIVIDEND
,t_

BONUS SHARES

RIGHT SHARES

ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT / CoRPORATE ACTION 
.

ANY OTHER PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

[":ear Sin.

we have ta inform you that the Board of Directors of sunrays Textile Mills Limited'

at3r.:30a.monoctober.30,zotg(Tuesday)recomrnendedthefollowing:

Fax No. LIL'573-329

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nrl

Nrl

in their meeting held

The unaudited Flrst Quarter results are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company is appended

as Annexure-A.
'i:r ' 

e

Ycu may please inform the members of the Exchange accordingly'

Thhnting You

5th Floor, Office@
Pakisl

-w-

Beaumont Rou
5693594 '

e-r""iL i"i"@indus- group' com & indus@fascom' com



SUNRAYS TEXTTT"E MTLLS I.TMITED
CO,VBE,^[/,SE'S T N T E M M S TAT E M E N T O F P RO F I T AN D L O S S ( U NAU D I T ED)
F*X- TWE IST OUARTER. ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sep. 30

201 I
Note

Sep.30

2017

Rupees Rupees

(000) (000)

Sales-net

Cost of, sales

Gross profit

Profit on other operations

1,463,777

(1,167,954)

1,065,540

(992,170)

295,823 73,370

/55 657

Distribution cost

Administrative expenses

Other expenses

Finance cost

Other income ,

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit for the year

Earnings per share - basic and diluted

The annexed notes ffom I to I form an integral part of these frnpncial statements.

296,577

(15,263

(10,492i

(39,632i

688

(100,076)

74,027

(13,228)

(32,400)

(1,198)

(6,660)

2,213

(51,272)

196,502

(33,871)

22,755

(7,184)

162,631

23.57

15,570

2.26
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