

## Sunrays Textile Mills Ltd.

FORM - 7

October 30, 2018 STML/54/2018(KHI)

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited.
Stock Exchange building
Stock Exchange Road
Karachi.

Fax No. 111-573-329

Sub:

Financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2018

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of Sunrays Textile Mills Limited, in their meeting held at 11:30 a.m on October 30, 2018 (Tuesday) recommended the following:

CASH DIVIDEND

BONUS SHARES

RIGHT SHARES

ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT / CORPORATE ACTION

NII

ANY OTHER PRICE SENSITIVE INFORMATION

NII

The unaudited First Quarter results are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company is appended as Annexure-A.

You may please inform the members of the Exchange accordingly.

Thanking you

Director

5th Floor, Office No.508 Beaumont Plaza, Beaumont Road, Civil Lines Quarters, Karachi, Pakist

Tel # (92-21) 111-404-404 & 5693641 to 5693660(20 Lines). Fax # (92-21) 5693593 & 5693594 E-mail:info@indus-group.com & indus@fascom.com

## SUNRAYS TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS(UNAUDITED) FOR THE IST QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

		Sep. 30 2018	Sep. 30 2017
	Note	2010	2017
		Rupees	Rupees
Sales-net		(000) 1,463,777	(000) 1,065,540
Cost of sales	7	(1,167,954)	(992,170)
Gross profit		295,823	73,370
Profit on other operations		755	657
		296,577	74,027
Distribution cost		(15,263)	(13,228)
Administrative expenses		(35,377)	(32,400)
Other expenses		(10,492)	(1,198)
Finance cost		(39,632)	(6,660)
Other income		688	2,213
		(100,076)	(51,272)
Profit before taxation		196,502	22,755
Taxation		(33,871)	(7,184)
Profit for the year		162,631	15,570
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	,	23.57	2.26

The annexed notes from 1 to 9 form an integral part of these financial statements.

Sunrays Textile Mills Led